
GRADED SPEC
Garment Measurements Notes: In Inches  TOL +/- S M L XL 2XL

Across Chest
Body Length
Neck Width
Front Neck Drop
Back Neck Drop
Across Shoulder
Armhole Straight
Sleeve Length
Sleeve Open At Rib End
Sleeve Rib Height
Pocket Height
Pocket Height 
Pocket Width 
Pocket Width
Pocket Opening

Hood Height
Hood Width

From HPS To Hem, Includes Rib
Seam To Seam
From HPS 
From HPS

Includes Rib 

At Center
At Side
At Top

1/2
1/2
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/8
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4
1/4

20
26
9

3.5
1

19
9

23
3.5
2
8

2.5
7

12
5.5
0.5
2

15
14.5
10

22
27
9.5

3.75
1

21
10
23
3.5
2
8

2.5
8

13
5.5
0.5
2

16
14.5
10

24
28
10
4
1

23
11

23.5
3.75

2
8.5

2.75
9.5

15.5
6

0.5
2

17
14.5
11.5

28
30
11
4.5
1

27
13
24

4.25
2

8.5
2.75
11.5
17.5

6
0.5
2

20
14.5
12

3XL

30
31

11.5
4.75

1
29
14
24
4.5
2
9
3

12.5
18.5
6.5
0.5
2

21
14.5
12

A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
P
Q
R
S
T
U
V
W
X
Y
Z

26
29

10.5
4.25

1
25
12

23.5
4
2

8.5
2.75
10.5
16.5

6
0.5
2

19
14.5
11.5
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FABRIC- CVC 60/40 FLEECE GSM 220


